
TRANSFINDER  Page 1   
(47.001 To Sheboygan Leadership Academy)

       03/25/2025

TRIP ID 47.001 To Sheboygan Leadership Academy     
 
 

 Stop Description City Approximate Stop Time

 Depart  Prigge's Bus Sheboygan 6:00 AM  

 3018 Mill Rd Sheboygan Town 6:14 AM  

 N 36th St & Sheridan Ave Sheboygan 6:39 AM  

 3428 S 11th St Sheboygan 6:57 AM  

 Parkwood Blvd & S 12th St (NW) Sheboygan 7:01 AM  

 S 16th St & Greenfield Ave Sheboygan 7:04 AM  

 1321 Carmen Ave Sheboygan 7:05 AM  

 Meggers Rd & Tasswood Dr Wilson 7:11 AM  

 2332 Carmen Ave - East Drive Sheboygan 7:16 AM  

 Entry Rd & N Hiawatha Cir Sheboygan 7:17 AM  

 S 18th St & Ohio Ave Sheboygan 7:20 AM  

 1818 Arizona Ave Sheboygan 7:26 AM  

 David Ave & S 20th St Sheboygan 7:29 AM  

 S 23rd St & Indiana Ave Sheboygan 7:31 AM  

 S 9th St & Kentucky Ave Sheboygan 7:33 AM  

 S 9th St & Georgia Ave Sheboygan 7:34 AM  

 Illinois Ave & S 14th St Sheboygan 7:36 AM  

 Sheboygan Leadership Academy (front door)(047) Sheboygan 7:50 AM  

 Sheboygan Leadership Academy PU/DO Sheboygan 7:50 AM  

 Arrive  Prigge's Bus Sheboygan 7:54 AM  
         
 


